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6902-64A

STANDS FOR GRANITE SURFACE PLATES
WD

H

W
1

W1

jack

granite 
surface plate

h

For medium size granite surface plates
5 jacks are included
Adjusting range of jacks: 25mm
One foot on the bottom is adjustable

Code 

6902-64A
6902-66A
6902-85A
6902-106A
6902-101A
6902-128A
6902-161A
6902-201A
6902-202A

For granite surface plate

630x400x80mm (code 6900-064 and 6900-164)
630x630x100mm (code 6900-066 and 6900-166)
800x500x100mm (code 6900-085 and 6900-185)
1000x630x140mm (code 6900-0106 and 6900-1106)
1000x1000x150mm (code 6900-0101 and 6900-1101)
1200x800x160mm (code 6900-0128 and 6900-1128)
1600x1000x180mm (code 6900-0161 and 6900-1161)

(code 6900-0201 and 6900-1201)2000×1000×220mm
(code 6900-0202 and 6900-1202)2000×1500×250mm

D

224
352
280
352
560
448
560
560
840

W

352
352
448
560
560
672
896
1120
1120

Low stands (mm)
H (with granite 
surface plate)

775-800
775-800
775-800
755-780
755-780
755-780
755-780
755-780
755-780

h (without granite 
surface plate)

695-720
675-700
675-700
615-640
605-630
595-620
575-600
535-560
505-530

W1

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

100
100

Code 

6902-64H
6902-66H
6902-85H
6902-106H
6902-101H
6902-128H
6902-161H
6902-201H
6902-202H

For granite surface plate

630x400x80mm (code 6900-064 and 6900-164)
630x630x100mm (code 6900-066 and 6900-166)
800x500x100mm (code 6900-085 and 6900-185)
1000x630x140mm (code 6900-0106 and 6900-1106)
1000x1000x150mm (code 6900-0101 and 6900-1101)
1200x800x160mm (code 6900-0128 and 6900-1128)
1600x1000x180mm (code 6900-0161 and 6900-1161)

(code 6900-0201 and 6900-1201)2000×1000×220mm
(code 6900-0202 and 6900-1202)2000×1500×250mm

D

224
352
280
352
560
448
560
560
840

W

352
352
448
560
560
672
896
1120
1120

(mm)

1000-1025
1000-1025
1000-1025
1000-1025
1000-1025
1000-1025
1000-1025
1000-1025
1000-1025

H (with granite 
surface plate)

h (without granite 
surface plate)

920-945
900-925
900-925
860-885
850-875
840-865
820-845
780-805
750-775

High stands

W1

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

100
100

317

12

For grinding, light milling, drilling and inspection 
of round and square jobs
Hardened, high accuracy, strong magnetic force
Working surfaces are hardened to HRC58-62
Magnetic force on top, bottom and back sides
Supplied in matched pair

top

W

H

bottom
L

back

Code

6898-100
6898-150

Size (LxWxH)

100x70x70mm
150x70x85mm

Parallelism of top 
to bottom side

5µm
5µm

5µm
5µm

Squareness of top and 
bottom to back side

5µm
5µm

Height difference 
of a matched pair

Magnetic 
force

100kgf
125kgf

6898-150

MAGNETIC RECTANGULAR BLOCKS
 

HARDENED
SURFACES

HIGH
PRECISION

STRONG
MAGNETIC FORCE
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